
Robert Vetter Stephen Krupicka Steven Moss

School
Music Judge 

Raw Score

Music Judge 

Placement

Marching Judge 

Raw Score

Marching 

Judge 

Placement

General 

Effect Judge 

Raw Score

General Effect 

Judge 

Placement

Total of Music 

Judge, Marching 

Judge, & General 

Effect Judge's 

Placement

Classification 

Placement 

(Low Score 

Wins)

Total of Music 

Judge, Marching 

Judge, & General 

Effect Judge's 

RAW SCORE

OVERALL 

Placement 

(HIGH Score 

Wins)

Somerville (2A) 9:45 757 1 735 1 610 2 4 1st 2102 6

Lyndon B. Johnson (2A) 1:00 503 5 490 5 380 5 15 5 1373 14

Burton (2A) 1:15 506 4 537 4 485 4 12 4 1528 13

Flatonia (2A) 2:00 555 3 602 3 490 3 9 3rd 1647 12

Louise (2A) 2:30 569 2 730 2 776 1 5 2nd 2075 7

Hempstead (3A) 10:00 640 3 612 3 515 3 9 3rd 1767 10

Lexington (3A) 10:30 830 1 707 2 645 2 5 2nd 2132 5

Academy (3A) 2:45 724 2 801 1 790 1 4 1st 2315 3

Giddings (4A) 10:15 580 5 575 6 615 4 15 5 1770 9

Royal (4A) 11:00 536 6 594 5 535 6 17 6 1665 11

Sealy (4A) 11:15 665 3 745 3 775 3 9 3rd 2185 4

Cuero (4A) 3:00 629 4 737 4 565 5 13 4 1931 8

Columbia (4A) 3:15 818 2 840 2 815 1 5 2nd 2473 2

Stafford (4A) 3:30 867 1 842 1 810 2 4 1st 2519 1

Huntsville (5A-NC) 11:45 755 x 705 x 580 x x x x x

Tomball-Memorial (6ANVNC) 12:00 859 x 742 x 505 x x x x x

Hastings (4A) 1:45 715 x 650 x 475 x x x x x

Outstanding Soloist: Flute from Columbia

Outstanding Drum Major:Giddings

Michael Hardy Sarah Burke

School

Color Guard 

Judge Raw 

Score

Color Guard 

Judge 

Placement

Percussion 

Judge Raw 

Score

Percussion 

Judge 

Placement

Somerville (2A) 9:45 x x 65 10-tie

Lyndon B. Johnson (2A) 1:00 43 9 65 10-tie

Burton (2A) 1:15 40 10 76 6

Flatonia (2A) 2:00 60 5 77 5

Louise (2A) 2:30 38 11 80 4

Hempstead (3A) 10:00 46 8 67 9

Lexington (3A) 10:30 66 4 69 7

Academy (3A) 2:45 59 6 85 3
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Giddings (4A) 10:15 x x 55 11

Royal (4A) 11:00 33 12 68 8-tie

Sealy (4A) 11:15 54 7 45 12

Cuero (4A) 3:00 72 3 68 8-tie

Columbia (4A) 3:15 77 1st 90 1st

Stafford (4A) 3:30 74 2 89 2

Huntsville (5A-NC) 11:45 x x 71 x

Tomball-Memorial (6ANVNC) 12:00 75 x 72 x

Hastings (4A) 1:45 32 x 70 x

In a case where a tie cannot be broken by judges’ preference, raw scores will be used.

For Instance

Band A *1 *1 3 5

***Band A 

Wins 5

***Band A 

Wins

Band B 2 2 *1 5 5

*Tie Breakers are determined by judges’ preference. 



MOSS VETTER KRUPICKA

School
Music Judge 

Raw Score

Music Judge 

Placement

Marching 

Judge Raw 

Score

Marching 

Judge 

Placement

General 

Effect Judge 

Raw Score

General 

Effect Judge 

Placement

Total of Music Judge, 

Marching Judge, & General 

Effect Judge's Placement

Placement (Low Score 

Wins)

6:45 Cuero 515 7* 663 6* 505 8 21* 7

7:00 Louise 495 8 625 8 740 5* 21 8

7;15 Somerville 575 6 636 7 695 7 20 6

7:30 Lexington 605 5 727 5 715 6 16 5

8:00 Sealy 607 4 835 4 743 4 12 4

8:15 Academy 655 3 857 2 805 3 8 3RD

8:30 Columbia 688 2 847 3 880 2 7 2ND

8:45 Stafford 705 1 907 1 883 1 3 1ST

In a case where a tie cannot be broken by judges’ preference, raw scores will be used.
For Instance

Band A *1 *1 3 5 ***Band A Wins

Band B 2 2 *1 5

Buccaneer Marching Festival
Hosted by Blinn College Band

Contest Result Work Sheet
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*Tie Breakers are determined by judges’ preference. 


